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ACT102 Introduction to 10 0.125 S$1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Accounting
ACT202 Management 10 0.125 S$1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Accounting
ACT204 Financial Accounting 10 0.125 S$1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
ACT205 Accounting for 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Managers
ACT207 Finance System and 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00

Poverty Alleviation in
the Philippines

ACT301 Accounting Theoryand 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Contemporary Issues

ACT302 Strategic Management 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Accounting

ACT303 Principles of Auditing 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00

ACT304 Accounting Information 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Systems

ACT305 Corporate Accounting 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
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ACT410

ACT501
ACT502

ACT503
ACT504
ACT505
ACT506

AOD202

AOD311

AUD500

AUD501

AUD502

AUD503
AUD504

AUDS505
AUD506

AUD511

AUD513

AUD514

AUD515
AUD523
AUD524

BUS201
BUS303
BUS304

BUS305

Unit Title

Ethics, Governance and
Professional Application
Accounting Principles
Management
Accounting

Corporate Accounting
Auditing

Accounting Theory
Accounting Information
Systems

Alcohol and Other
Drugs Studies
Counselling/
Interventions in Alcohol
and Other Drugs Field
Theoretical Foundations
of Hearing

Behavioral Methods of
Hearing Assessment
Hearing Assessment
Simulation

Hearing Aids

Clinical Audiology
Placement |

Pediatric Audiology |
Inclusive Practice for
Diverse Populations
Objective Methods of
Audio-Vestibular
Assessment

Aural Rehabilitation
Clinical Audiology
Placement Il

Pediatric Audiology Il
Implantable Devices
Clinical Audiology
Placement llI

Business Ethics

Global Digital Enterprise
Evidence Based
Strategy Creation
Business Model Design
and Implementation

Credit Points

10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$957.00

$957.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
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$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,968.00

$3,001.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,936.00
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Pre-2019

$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$2,968.00

$3,001.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00
$3,556.00
$3,556.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,232.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,270.00

$3,001.00

$3,562.00
$3,562.00
$3,562.00

$3,562.00
$3,562.00

$3,562.00
$3,562.00

$3,562.00
$3,562.00
$3,562.00

$3,562.00
$3,562.00
$3,562.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00



Unit Title

BUS306 Contemporary Business
Issues and Trends

BUS420 Business Project

BUS504 Sustainable Enterprise

BUS505 Design Thinking for
Sustainable Innovation

BUS506 Global Megatrends

BUS507 Global Market and
Sustainability Strategy

BUS508 Business Analytics

BUS509 Allied Health Business
and Management

BUS610 Sustainable Enterprise
and Consulting Project

CHN161 Chinese Language
(Mandarin) 1

CHN162 Chinese Language
(Mandarin) 2

CHN261 Chinese Language
(Mandarin) 3

CHN262 Chinese Language
(Mandarin) 4

COM105 Business and
Communication Skills

CRA101 The Creative North

CRA202 Creative Practice
Responding to Country

CUC106 Design and Innovation:
Communicating
Technology

DEM300 Community-Based Risk
Management

DEM311 Hazard Analysis,
Disaster and Risk
Governance in Context

DEM312 Interdisciplinary
Aspects of Emergency
and Disaster
Management

DEM511 Emergency and Disaster
Management in Context

Credit Points

10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$3,195.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$1,597.00

$957.00
$957.00

$1,118.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
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$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$4,080.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$5,872.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$2,936.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,249.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
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Pre-2019

$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$6,464.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,232.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,249.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$7,222.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,611.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,611.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019
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Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

DEM512 Interdisciplinary 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00
Aspects of Emergency
and Disaster

Management

DEM513 Leadership in 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00
Emergency and Disaster
Management

DEM514 Cultural, Social and 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00

Psychological Aspects of
Emergency and Disaster

Management

DEMS820 Research Project 20 0.25 S$1,914.00 $4,080.00 $5,936.00 $5,936.00 $6,540.00

DEMS821 Research Project 20 0.25 S$1,914.00 $4,080.00 $5,936.00 $5,936.00 $6,540.00

DET501 Medical Nutrition 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Therapy 1

DET502 Medical Nutrition 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Therapy 2

DET503 Food Systems 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Management

DET504 Nutrition and Dietetic 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Counselling

DET601 Dietetics Professional 20 0.25 S$2,237.00 S2,237.00 S7,112.00 57,112.00 $7,124.00
Skills

DET602 Dietetics Professional 20 0.25 S$2,237.00 S2,237.00 S7,112.00 57,112.00 $7,124.00
Placement 2

DET603 Dietetics Professional 20 0.25 S$2,237.00 S2,237.00 S7,112.00 57,112.00 $7,124.00
Placement 3

DLF511 Hacking the Matrix: 10 0.125 S$555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00

Video Games, Cyber
Security and the Digital
Paradigm

DLF512 Digital Technologiesin 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Education Aid and
Development

DLF513 Digital Cultures, 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Curricula and
Assessment

DLF514 Education, Apps and 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Mobile Devices

DLF515 Digital Technologies: 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Digital Literacies and
Data Literacy

EAPO03 English for Academic 40 0.5 $2,222.00 $2,222.00 $10,964.00 $10,964.00 $11,956.00
Purposes 3

Page 4 of 53 2024 Higher Education Units and Fees v6 updated 05 July 2024



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019
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Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

EAPOO4 English for Academic 40 0.5 $2,222.00 $2,222.00 $10,964.00 $10,964.00 $11,956.00

Purposes 4

ECE301 Playin Early Childhood 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Education

ECE302 Leadership and 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00

Advocacy in Early
Childhood Contexts

ECE303 Curriculum and 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Programming in Early
Childhood

ECE304 Critical Reflection On 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Early Childhood Theory
and Practice

ECE501 Human Development 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
and Play Pedagogies

ECE503 Curriculum Studiesand 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Programming

ECE512 Assessment for 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Learning and Curricula

ECL123 Mathematics in Early 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Years

ECL155 Preparation for 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Teaching in Early
Childhood Education

ECL224 Science in the Early 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Years

ECL228 Humanities, Socialand 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Environmental
Education in Early
Childhood

ECL246 Arts, Music and 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Movement in Early
Childhood

ECL300 Approaches to Literacy 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
in the Early Years

ECL516 Early Years Literacyand 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
English

ECL523 Mathematics With 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Young Children

ECM301 Secondary Science 1 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00

ECM302 Secondary Science 2 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00

ECM311 Secondary Health and 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Physical Education 1

ECM312 Secondary Health and 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  S$2,730.00 S2,730.00 $2,817.00
Physical Education 2
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ECM313
ECM314
ECM317

ECM318

ECM331
ECM332
ECM333
ECM334
ECM341

ECM342

ECM351

ECM352

ECM361

ECM362

ECM381

ECM382

ECO107

ECO505

ECO506

ECU100

ECU101

ECU205

ECU206

ECU301

Unit Title

Secondary Visual Arts 1
Secondary Visual Arts 2
Secondary Business
Enterprises 1
Secondary Business
Enterprise 2

Secondary Music 1
Secondary Music 2
Secondary Humanities 1
Secondary Humanities 2
Secondary Technologies
1

Secondary Technologies
2

Secondary Languages
Other Than English 1
Secondary Languages
Other Than English 2
Secondary Mathematics
1

Secondary Mathematics
2

Secondary English 1
Secondary English 2
Economics and the
Modern Business
Enterprise

Economics of
Sustainability
Economics of
Sustainability

Arts for Education
Health and Physical
Education in
Educational Settings
Digital Technology for
Education

Design and
Technologies
Humanities and Social
Science Pedagogy

Credit Points

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
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Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00

$1,597.00 $2,040.00

$1,597.00 $2,040.00
$1,597.00 $2,040.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00

Pre-2017

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
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Pre-2019

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00



ECU342

ECU502

ECUS503

ECU510
ECU511

EIES01

EIES02

ELA100

ELA201

ELA210

ELA301

ELA302
ELA511

ELA512

ELA513

ELA515

ELAS522

ELAS525

ELAS26

ELA529

EMA100

EMA141

Unit Title

Health and Physical
Education in Primary
School

Primary Humanities
Health and Physical
Education

Primary Arts

Arts, Health and PE for
the Early Years
Inclusive Education,
Policies and Practice
Promoting Positive
Behaviour

English Language for
Literacy

Teaching English as An
Additional Language
Reading Literacy and
Literature F-2

Literacy Capability in
Context

Lote Pedagogy
English, Language and
Literacy

English Literacy:
Reading and Writing
English as An Additional
Language

Primary Specialisation:
English and Literature

Primary Specialisation:
Languages Other Than
English

English Literacy and
Literature (F-2)

English Literacy and
Literature (3-6)
English Language and
Literacy Assessment
Mathematics Education
1: Content Knowledge
for Teaching
Numeracy Education

Credit Points

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
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$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
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Pre-2019

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00



EMA200

EMA300

EMA342

EMA511

EMAS512

EMAS22

EMAS541

EMAS542

EMAS65

EMG501

EMG502

EMG503

EMG504

EMG505

EMG620

EMG621

EMGS824

EMG825
ENG104

ENG151
ENG175
ENG204

Unit Title

Mathematics Education
2: Curriculum and
Pedagogy in Primary
Mathematics
Mathematising and
Contextualising
Primary Mathematics
Education 2
Mathematics and
Pedagogy
Mathematics and
Context

Mathematical Content
Knowledge for Teaching
Primary Mathematics
Education 1

Primary Mathematics
Education 2
Mathematics
Curriculum and
Pedagogy
Contemporary Issues in
Education

Philosophies and Ethics
in Education
Assessment and Quality
Assurance in Learning
and Teaching
Leadership in Education
Research
Methodologies in
Education

Professional
Conference Proposal
Professional
Conference
Presentation

Thesis in Education 1
Thesis in Education 2
Cyber Security for
Industry

Statics

Internet of Things
Engineering Design

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20
10

10
10
10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00

$1,111.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

i
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$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00

$1,111.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

Pre-2017

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$5,460.00
$5,460.00
$5,460.00

$5,460.00
$3,249.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
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Pre-2019

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$5,460.00
$5,460.00
$5,460.00

$5,460.00
$3,249.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$5,634.00
$5,634.00
$5,634.00

$5,634.00
$3,611.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00



ENG212
ENG215

ENG221
ENG223

ENG224

ENG230

ENG231

ENG238

ENG247

ENG248
ENG252
ENG265

ENG267

ENG275

ENG303
ENG304
ENG305

ENG311
ENG325

ENG338

ENG341

ENG364
ENG368

ENG377

ENG441
ENG442

Unit Title

Mechanics of Solids
Surveying and
Construction
Analogue Electronics
Electrical Circuit
Analysis

Electrical Machines and
Power Systems
Industry 4.0 - Cad and
Cam

Industry 4.0 - Materials
and Properties
Advanced
Manufacturing

Fluid and
Thermodynamics
Unit Operations
Dynamics

Concepts of Materials
Engineering
Hydraulics and Soil
Mechanics
Communication
Technologies
Research Project
Design Project
Safety, Risk and
Reliability
Geomechanics
Systems Modelling and
Control

Machine Design
Principles

Separation Process
Principles

Materials Engineering
Steel and Concrete
Structures
Electromagnetics and
Communication
Technology
Separation Processes
Chemical Engineering
Thermodynamics

Credit Points

10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

i
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o
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L
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$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

Pre-2017

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
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Pre-2019

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00



ENG443
ENG444
ENG450
ENG515

ENG516

ENG519
ENG524
ENG534

ENG563

ENG564

ENG566

ENG567

ENG569
ENG571
ENG572
ENG573

ENG574
ENG576
ENG579
ENG580

ENG581

ENG582

ENG586
ENG720
ENT101

ENT102

ENT201

ENT202

Unit Title

Reactor Design
Hydrocarbon Processing
Integrated Design
Water Resources
Engineering

Road and Traffic
Engineering
Sustainability

Power Engineering
Dynamics of
Engineering Systems
Advanced Structural
Analysis

Geotechnical
Engineering

Design of Concrete
Structures

Design of Steel
Structures

Structural Analysis
Analogue Devices
Digital Signal Processing
Communication
Systems

Power System Analysis
Control Engineering
Biomedical Engineering
Applied Fluid
Mechanics

Applied Heat and Mass
Transfer

Engines and
Turbomachinery
Machine Design
Honours Thesis
Entrepreneurship
Fundamentals - Part A
Entrepreneurship
Fundamentals - Part B
Economics of
Entrepreneurship
Innovation: Strategies
and Systems

Credit Points

10
10
20
10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10
20

0.125

0.125
0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.25
0.063

0.063

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$805.00

$805.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00

i
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$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$1,028.00

$1,028.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$7,156.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$7,156.00
$1,468.00

$1,468.00
$2,936.00

$2,936.00
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Pre-2019

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$7,156.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,578.00
$7,156.00
$1,616.00

$1,616.00
$3,232.00

$3,232.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$7,772.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,886.00
$7,772.00
$1,806.00

$1,806.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00



ENT501

ENV101
ENV102
ENV103
ENV201
ENV202

ENV204

ENV206

ENV207

ENV208

ENV209

ENV210

ENV300
ENV301

ENV302

ENV303

ENV306

ENV311

ENV312

ENV313

ENV315

ENV316

ENV318

Unit Title

Sustainable
Entrepreneurship
Earth Systems

The Diversity of Life
Environmental Issues
Introductory Ecology
Introductory Remote
Sensing

Ecosystems, Evolution
and Biodiversity
Environmental
Physiology

Fire Ecology and
Management in North
Australia

Geographic Information
Systems and Spatial
Thinking

Flora and Fauna Survey
and Monitoring
Aquatic Ecosystems
Chemistry

Wildlife Management
Tropical Invaders and
Biosecurity
Organisms and
Environmental Change
Ecological Restoration
and Conservation
Environmental
Monitoring and
Modelling

Practical Statistics and
Data Reasoning
Aquatic Resource
Management
Hydrology and
Catchment Processes
Desert Field Ecology
Exploring Ecosystem
Dynamics: Field Studies
in Northern Australia
Solving Real-World
Spatial Problems

Credit Points

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,597.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$555.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

i
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$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$555.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

Pre-2017

$2,936.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00
$3,654.00
$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,654.00
$3,654.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,211.00
$3,654.00
$3,654.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,453.00
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Pre-2019

$3,232.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00
$3,654.00
$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,654.00
$3,654.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,211.00
$3,654.00
$3,654.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,611.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00
$3,756.00
$4,182.00
$4,182.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00

$4,182.00

$4,182.00

$3,756.00
$3,756.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00

$4,182.00

$3,788.00
$3,756.00
$3,756.00
$4,182.00

$4,182.00

$4,182.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
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o
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O
L
I

Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

ENV323 Environmental 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Microbiology

ENV501 Tropical Invaders and 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Biosecurity

ENV502 Remote Sensing 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00

ENV503 Ecological Restoration 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
and Conservation

ENV506 Environmental 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Monitoring and
Modelling

ENV507 Fire Ecology and 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Management

ENV508 Geographic Information 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Systems and Spatial
Thinking

ENV509 Ecology and 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Management of
Tropical Forests and
Savannas

ENV511 Real-World Statistics 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,211.00 $3,211.00 $3,788.00
and Data Reasoning

ENV513 Environmental Planning 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,654.00 $3,654.00 $3,756.00
and Policy

ENV515 Desert Field Ecology 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00

ENV516 Exploring Ecosystem 10 0.125 S1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 5$4,182.00
Dynamics: Field Studies
in Northern Australia

ENV518 Applied Spatial Analysis 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
for Real-World

Problems
ENV519 Agquatic Resource 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,654.00 $3,654.00 $3,756.00
Management
ENV520 Wildlife Management 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
ENV521 Community 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,654.00 $3,654.00 $3,756.00

Engagement for
Biosecurity and Natural
Resource Management
ENV523 Ecological Economics 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,654.00 $3,654.00 $3,756.00
ENV820 Research Project #20 20 0.25 S2,237.00 $2,237.00 $6,906.00 $6,906.00 $8,364.00
ENV840 Research Project #40 40 0.5 $4,474.00 $4,474.00 $13,812.00 $13,812.00 $16,728.00
ENX101 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 S3,578.00 S$3,578.00 $3,886.00
Introductory 1
ENX102 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 S3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Introductory 2
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Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
(o]
o
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Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

ENX103 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Introductory 3

ENX104 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Introductory 4

ENX201 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Intermediate 1

ENX202 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Intermediate 2

ENX203 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Intermediate 3

ENX204 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Intermediate 4

ENX301 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Advanced 1

ENX302 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,386.00
Advanced 2

ENX303 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,3886.00
Advanced 3

ENX304 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Advanced 4

ENX501 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Postgraduate 1

ENX502 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Postgraduate 2

ENX503 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Postgraduate 3

ENX504 Engineering Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,578.00 $3,578.00 $3,886.00
Postgraduate 4

EPE102 Professional 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Experience: Planning
for Early Childhood
Learning

EPE111 Professional 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Experience: Planning
for Learner
Development

EPE211 Professional 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00
Experience: Planning
for Learning and
Assessment

EPE312 Professional 20 0.25 S$1,111.00 $1,111.00 $5,460.00 $5,460.00 $5,634.00
Experience: Engaging in
Evidence-Based Practice
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EPE314

EPES00

EPE501

EPE502

EPE510

EPE520

EPE528

EPE529

EPE540

EPE635

EPR200

EPR211

EPR220

EPR301

EPR321

ESC102

ESC220
ESC302

ESC511

ESC520

Unit Title

Professional
Experience: Learning
for All

Professional
Experience: Pedagogical
Leadership

Early Childhood
Professional Experience
1

Early Childhood
Professional Experience
2

Education in Context:
Preparation for Practice
and Assessment
Developmental
Learning and Pedagogy
Primary Professional
Experience 1
Secondary Professional
Experience 1

Specialist Knowledges
and Pedagogy
Professional
Experience: Assessment
for Graduate Teachers
Professional Experience
2: Teaching in Context
Professional Experience
3: Classroom Practice
Primary Professional
Experience 1
Professional Experience
4: Classroom Ready
Secondary Professional
Experience 1

Scientific Inquiry for
Primary Education
Science in Education
Primary Science
Education 2

Science and Technology
in Education

Science Curriculum and
Pedagogies

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

30

10

10

10
10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.375

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$1,666.00 $1,666.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00

Pre-2017

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$8,190.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
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Pre-2019

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$8,190.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$8,451.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00



ESC522

EST200

EST202

EST203

EST204

EST221

EST300

EST302

EST303

EST305

EST361
EST500

EST501

EST504

EST505

EST508

EST510

EST511

EST520

Unit Title

Primary Specialisation:
Science and Technology
Child and Adolescent
Development
Aboriginal and Torres
Strait Islander
Languages and
Literacies

First Nations Contexts
in Learning and
Teaching Practice
Classroom Digital
Literacies

Health, Environment
and Wellbeing in Early
Childhood Education
Assessment,
Moderation and
Reporting

Researching Classroom
Practice

Diverse Needs in the
Classroom

Socially Inclusive
Pedagogy

Curriculum Integration
Equity, Inclusion,
Diversity and Advocacy
Managing the
Classroom Environment
and Student Wellbeing
Digital Technologies
and Education
Indigenous Perspectives
and Inclusive Practices
Assessment and
Reporting

Research Based Practice
and Leadership
Integrating Indigenous
History, Cultures and
Learning in Teaching
Practice

Teacher Professional
Identities

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
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Pre-2019

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00



EST521

EST533

ETE525

ETL102

ETL301

ETL302

ETL502

ETL503

ETP310

FIN205
FIN207

FIN503

FIN510

FSPOO1
FSP002
FSPOO5
FSPO06
FSPOO7

FSPO08
FSPO09

FSP0O10

Unit Title

Developing New
Teacher Content
Primary Specialisation:
Special Education,
Language and Literacy
Primary Technologies
Introduction to
Teaching and Learning
Learning and Teaching
Adolescents in the 21st
Century

Secondary Schooling
Operations and
Practices

Secondary Schooling
Operations and
Practices
Understanding Learner
Development
Teaching and Learning 5
/ Inclusive Education
Business Finance
International Business
Finance and the
Economics of
Globalisation

Finance, Investment
and Sustainability
Aspects of Corporate
Finance

Foundation English a
Foundation English B
Foundation Accounting
Foundation Economics
Foundation Marketing
and Tourism
Foundation Design
Foundation Media
Studies

Foundation
Mathematics With
Calculus

Credit Points

10

10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$1,111.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$555.00

$555.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$957.00
$957.00

$555.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$1,111.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$555.00

$555.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$2,040.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$5,460.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,211.00
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Pre-2019

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
$5,460.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,211.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00
$5,634.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,788.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

FSPO11 Foundation 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,211.00 $3,211.00 $3,788.00
Mathematics With
Statistics
FSP012 Foundation Health 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Studies
FSP013 Foundation Chemistry 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
FSP014 Foundation Physics 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
FSPO15 Australian Histories, 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00
Institutions and
Cultures
HAD100 Introduction to 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00

Disasters, Humanitarian
Aid and Development

HAD250 Humanitarian Needs 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00
Assessment

HCS261 Fundamentals of 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00
Humanitarian Practice

HCS351 Professional Practice 20 0.25 S$1,914.00 $4,080.00 S5,936.00 $5,936.00 $6,540.00
Placement

HCS365 From Theory to Practice 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 S$2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00
- Aid and Development

HDRFT  Higher Degree Research 40 0.5 $6,390.00 $8,161.00 $11,744.00 $12,928.00 S$14,444.00
Full-Time

HDRPT  Higher Degree Research 20 0.25 $3,195.00 $4,080.00 $5,872.00 $6,464.00 $7,222.00

Part-Time

HEA425 Research Methodology 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 $6,498.00 $6,498.00 $7,222.00
and Ethics

HEA503 Fostering Curiosity for 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 S$3,324.00 $3,421.00
Care

HEA504 Communication and 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 $2,730.00 $2,817.00

Assessment Skills for
Clinical Education

HEA505 Facilitating Clinical 10 0.125 S$555.00 $555.00 $2,730.00 S2,730.00 $2,817.00
Learners

HEA506 Health Workforce 10 0.125 S1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 S3,611.00

HEA515 Health Informatics 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00

HEA516 Leading for Change 20 0.25 S$2,237.00 S2,237.00 S6,498.00 56,498.00 $7,222.00

HEA518 Working With 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00

Vulnerable Populations

HEA519 Quality and Safety in 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Healthcare

HEA521 Mental Health Lawand 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Ethics
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HEA522

HEA523

HEA524

HEA525

HEA527

HEA531

HEA532

HEA533

HEA534

HEA541

HEA542

HEAS550

HEA555

HEA561

HEA570

HEA571

HEA572

HEA573
HEAS580

HEA581

Unit Title

Advanced Mental
Health Practice
Pharmacology for
Mental Health
Professionals
Negotiating Therapeutic
Relationships
Emotional Intelligence
in Practice

Research Skills for
Health Professionals
Mental Health Care for
Young People

Mental Health Care and
Trauma

Mental Health Care
During the Perinatal
Time

Mental Health Care and
Substance Misuse
Culture in Practice

Informing Practice With
Evidence

Nursing and Midwifery
Professional Leadership
Infant and Child
Nutrition

Health Assessment in a
Bio/Psycho/Social
Context

Maternal Critical Care:
Chronic Conditions
Maternal Critical Care:
Acute Conditions
Applied Health Project
A

Apply Health Project B
Fundamentals in
Aeromedical Retrieval
Essential Skills in Adult
and Obstetric Retrieval

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25
0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$555.00

$555.00

$1,118.00
$555.00

$555.00

$2,237.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00

$1,111.00
$1,590.00

$1,590.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$555.00

$555.00

$1,118.00
$555.00

$555.00

$2,237.00
$1,111.00
$1,111.00

$1,111.00
$1,590.00

$1,590.00

Pre-2017

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,249.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$6,498.00
$6,648.00
$6,648.00

$6,648.00
$3,870.00

$3,870.00

Page 18 of 53 2024 Higher Education Units and Fees v6 updated 05 July 2024

Pre-2019

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,249.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$6,498.00
$6,648.00
$6,648.00

$6,648.00
$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,611.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$7,222.00
$6,842.00
$6,842.00

$6,842.00
$4,696.00

$4,696.00



HEA582

HEAS583

HEA584

HEA586

HEA587

HEA588

HEA590

HEA593

HEA594

HEA595

HEA700

HEA701

HEA702

HEA706
HEA707
HEA708
HEL161
HEL162

Unit Title

Essential Skills in
Neonates and
Paediatrics Retrieval
Domestic and
International Logistics
Aeromedical Retrieval
and Human System
Extremes

Health Emergency
Preparedness and
Response to Natural
Disasters

Health Emergency
Preparedness and
Response to Human
Made Disasters
Health Emergency
Preparedness and
Response to
Communicable Disease
Outbreaks
Foundations of Child
and Family Health
Professional Practice
Developing Practice in
Child and Family Health

Working in Partnership
With Individuals,
Families and
Communities
Study in Child and
Family Health
Systematic Review
Project A
Systematic Review
Project B
Systematic Review
Project C

Honours Thesis 1
Honours Thesis 2
Honours Thesis 3
Greek Language 1
Greek Language 2

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20
20
20
10
10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.25
0.125
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$2,237.00

$2,237.00

$2,237.00
$555.00
$555.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$1,590.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$2,237.00

$2,237.00

$2,237.00
$555.00
$555.00

Pre-2017

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00

$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
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Pre-2019

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,870.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00

$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$4,696.00

$4,696.00

$4,696.00

$4,696.00

$4,696.00

$4,696.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$7,222.00
$7,222.00
$7,222.00

$7,222.00
$7,222.00
$7,222.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00



HEL261
HEL262

HGE501

HIT137

HIT140

HIT164

HIT172

HIT220

HIT226
HIT234
HIT235

HIT237

HIT238
HIT274

HIT326

HIT332

HIT333
HIT339

HIT353

HIT363

HIT365
HIT372

HIT374

HIT381

Unit Title

Greek Language 3
Greek Language 4

Topics in Human
Geography: A 'Remote'
Perspective

Software Now
Foundations of Data
Science

Computing
Fundamentals
Operating Systems and
Applications
Algorithms and
Complexity

Mobile Web Structures
Database Concepts
Digital Systems and
Computer Architecture
Building Interactive
Software

The Mobile Paradigm
Network Engineering
Applications
Database-Driven Web
Applications
Embedded and Mobile
Systems

Cyber Security
Distributed
Development

Business Intelligence
and Data Mining
Enterprise It
Management

C Programming
Organisation Network
Infrastructure
Enterprise Network
Engineering

Human Computer
Interaction and Design

Credit Points

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00
$555.00

$957.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$555.00
$555.00

$2,040.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

Pre-2017

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,968.00
$3,578.00
$3,249.00
$3,578.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,578.00

$3,249.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,249.00
$3,578.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
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Pre-2019

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,968.00
$3,578.00
$3,249.00
$3,578.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,578.00

$3,249.00

$3,578.00
$3,578.00

$3,249.00
$3,578.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,270.00
$3,886.00
$3,611.00
$3,886.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,886.00

$3,611.00

$3,886.00
$3,886.00

$3,611.00
$3,886.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00



HIT391

HIT401

HRM306

HSC111
HSC112

HSC119

HSC121

HSC122

HSC132

HSC133

HSC202

HSC204

HSC211

HSC213

HSC220

HSC312

HSC318

HSC331

HSC332

HSC501

HSC701
HSC702
IAS101
IAS111

Unit Title

Machine Learning:
Advancements and
Applications

Capstone Project
Global Human
Resources

Ethics in Health Care
Basics of Epidemiology

Counselling Theory and
Micro Skills
Australia's Healthcare
System and Policies
Foundations of Public
Health

Introduction to Health
Promotion
Perspectives of
Indigenous Health
Social Media in Health
Promotion

Chronic Conditions
Management

Mental Health and
Wellbeing

Health Informatics
Society, Culture and
Health: A Sociological
Introduction

Global and
Environmental Health
Rural and Remote
Health

Health Science
Community Practicum a
Health Science
Community Practicum B
Interprofessional
Practice

Research Project
Research Thesis
Indigenous Australia

Introduction to
Australasian Literature

Credit Points

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

20

10

30
30
10
10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.125

0.375
0.375
0.125
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,597.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$957.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,597.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$957.00

$3,355.00

$3,355.00
$957.00
$555.00

i
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o
(o]
(%]
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I

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$2,040.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,040.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,040.00

$3,355.00

$3,355.00

$2,040.00
$555.00

Pre-2017

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$2,936.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$2,968.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,556.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$2,936.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$2,968.00

$9,747.00
$9,747.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00
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Pre-2019

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,232.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$2,968.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,556.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,232.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$2,968.00

$9,747.00
$9,747.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,270.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,562.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$7,222.00
$7,222.00
$3,270.00

$10,833.00
$10,833.00
$2,989.00
$2,989.00



IAS112

IAS113

IAS114

IAS121

IAS122
IAS123

IAS124

IAS131

IAS132

IAS133

IAS142

IAS144

IAS163

IAS165
IAS171
IAS172
IAS173

IAS174

IAS181

IAS182

IAS184
IAS191
IAS192
IAS193

Unit Title

Creative Practice in a
Digital Context
Introducing
Communications
Studies

Introduction to Screen
Media

Critical and Creative
Thinking

Ethics and Happiness
Sociological
Perspectives
Contested Knowledges
Colonising Australia
Colonial Rule in South-
East Asia

Introduction to
International Relations
Ethics and Protocols in
Indigenous Contexts
Indigenous Land and
Resources
Introduction to
Linguistics

Language in Society
Creative Studio 1
Creative Studio 2
Drawing and Other
Visual Representation
Tools

Digital Media and
Online Content Design
Music Making and
Theory 1

Music Making and
Theory 2

Digital Composition
Architectural Design 1
Architectural Design 2
Design and
Representation in
Architecture

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
20
20
10

10

20

20

10
20
20
10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.25
0.25

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.125
0.25
0.25

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$555.00

$555.00
$1,914.00
$1,914.00

$957.00

$957.00

$1,914.00

$1,914.00

$957.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00
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$555.00

$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$555.00

$555.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$2,040.00

$2,237.00

$2,237.00

$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

Pre-2017

$2,741.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,968.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$6,002.00

$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$3,249.00
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Pre-2019

$2,741.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,968.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$6,002.00

$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$3,249.00

$2,989.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$2,989.00

$2,989.00
$3,270.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$3,270.00
$2,989.00
$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$6,002.00

$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$7,222.00
$7,222.00
$3,611.00



IAS194

IAS201
IAS202
IAS212

IAS213

IAS214

IAS215

IAS216

IAS222
IAS223

IAS225

IAS231
IAS232

IAS237

IAS243

IAS245

IAS246

IAS254

IAS264

IAS265

Unit Title

Architectural
Technology and
Environment 1
Cultural Capabilities
Northern Futures
Media and Culture in
Global Communications
Guilty Reading: Topics
in Popular Genres
Contemporary
Literature and Writing
Screen Media and
Production 1

Screen Media and
Production 2

Global Sociology
Representing and
Recording Country
Cultural Resource and
Site Management
Colonial North Australia

Themes in Global
History

Ancient Civilisations
and Societies

Indigenous Policy
Agendas in Federal and
State Politics
Indigenous
Contemporary
Perspectives
Advocacy and Social
Action

Partnership and
Engagement in
Indigenous Land and
Sea Management
Language
Documentation
Methods and Tools
Meaning in Language:
Semantics

Credit Points

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$555.00
$555.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$555.00

$555.00
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$1,118.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$555.00

$555.00
$1,118.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$555.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

$3,249.00

$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,968.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,968.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00

$2,741.00
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Pre-2019

$3,249.00

$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,968.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,968.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$3,611.00

$2,989.00
$3,270.00
$3,001.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,270.00
$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$3,270.00

$2,989.00

$3,001.00

$2,989.00



IAS267

IAS268

IAS269

IAS271
IAS272

IAS273

IAS274

IAS281

IAS282

IAS284
IAS291
IAS292
IAS293

IAS294

IAS311

IAS312

IAS314

IAS315

IAS316

IAS319

Unit Title

Languages in Contact

Sounds and Sound
Systems: Phonetics and
Phonology

Word and Sentence
Structure: Morphology
and Syntax

Creative Studio 3
Creative Studio 4

Sculptural Design
Digital Image Capture
and Photographic
Media

Music Making and
Theory 3

Music Making and
Theory 4

Choral Studies
Architectural Design 3
Architectural Design 4
Architectural
Technology and
Environment 2
Architectural
Technology and
Environment 3
Writing, Journalism and
Media Ethics
Communication Studies
Research Project
Research in Literary
Studies

Digital Sound Recording
and Design

Digital Media Research
Project

Workshop in Short
Stories and Poetry

Credit Points

10

10

10

20
20

10

10

20

20

10
20
20
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25
0.25

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.125
0.25
0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$1,914.00
$1,914.00

$957.00

$957.00
$1,914.00
$1,914.00

$957.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$957.00
$957.00

$555.00

$957.00
$957.00

$555.00
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$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$555.00

$2,040.00
$1,118.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00
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Pre-2019

$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$7,222.00
$7,222.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,989.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,989.00



IAS321

IAS322

IAS324

IAS325

IAS331

IAS332

IAS333
IAS335

IAS339

IAS342

IAS344

IAS352

IAS353

IAS355

IAS362

IAS363

IAS364

IAS371

IAS372

IAS381

Unit Title

Indigenous Sovereignty
and Challenges of
Reconciliation
Research With
Indigenous People
Sociology of Crime and
Deviance

Cognition and
Philosophy of Science
South-East Asia in the
20th Century

North Australia in the
20th Century

Political Ideas

War, Revolutions and
Terror

Intercultural Mediation

Neocolonialism,
Advocacy and the
Critique of
Development
Indigenous People and
Social Justice
Practices and Skills in
Indigenous Community
Work
Indigenous Cultures and
the Environment
Indigenous Knowledges
and Wellbeing
Advanced Language
Studies
Language Planning for
Revitalisation and
Maintenance
Dictionary Making
Creative Practice and
Theory
Business of Creative
Industries
Music Making,
Production and
Performance

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

10

20

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.25

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$1,914.00
$957.00

$1,914.00
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$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$2,237.00

Pre-2017

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$6,002.00

Page 25 of 53 2024 Higher Education Units and Fees v6 updated 05 July 2024

Pre-2019

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$6,002.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00
$3,270.00
$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$2,989.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$6,002.00



IAS382

IAS383
IAS391
IAS392

IAS393

IAS401

IAS402

IAS403

IAS404

IAS405
IAS406

IAS501
IAS502
IAS511
IAS512

IAS521

IAS522

IAS523

IAS524

IAS530

IAS531

IAS532

Unit Title

Instrumental or Vocal
Practice

Music History
Architectural Design 5
Architectural Design 6

Architectural Theory
and Practice
Foundations for
Professional Practice
and Skills
Intercultural Practice
Independent Study
In-Country Placement
Placement Experience
Language Translation
and Protocols
Research Methods 1
Research Methods 2
Creative Project

Humanities and Social
Science Project

Principles of Research
in Indigenous Contexts
Indigenous Research
Methodologies
Indigenous Research
Project

Indigenous
Representation and
Ethical Practice

Neocolonialism,
Advocacy and the
Critique of
Development
Indigenous Policy
Agendas in Federal and
State Politics
Indigenous Knowledges,
Property Rights and
Economic Participation

Credit Points

10

10
20
20

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

20
10
20
20

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125
0.25
0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.25
0.125

0.25

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00

$957.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$1,118.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$555.00

$1,914.00
$957.00

$1,914.00

$1,914.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
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$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$1,118.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$555.00

$4,080.00
$2,040.00
$2,237.00
$4,080.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00

$3,249.00
$2,968.00
$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,741.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00
$6,002.00
$5,936.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
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Pre-2019

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$6,498.00
$6,498.00

$3,249.00
$2,968.00
$2,741.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,741.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00
$6,002.00
$5,936.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$7,222.00
$7,222.00

$3,611.00
$3,270.00
$2,989.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$2,989.00

$6,540.00
$3,270.00
$6,002.00
$6,540.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00



IAS533

IAS534

IAS535

IAS536

IAS537

IAS538

IAS539
IAS541

IAS542

IAS543
IAS544

IAS545
IAS546
IAS547

IAS548

IAS711
IAS712
IAS713
IAS714
IAS811
IAS812
IAS813
IAS814
IDA101

IDB101

Unit Title

Indigenous Knowledges
and Epistemologies
Partnerships and
Engagement in
Indigenous Land and
Sea Management

Indigenous Peoples in
the Context of
Colonised Australia
Indigenous Sovereignty
and the Challenges of
Reconciliation
Building Relationships
in Indigenous Contexts
Challenging Educational
Paradigm
Intercultural Mediation
Yolngu Languages and
Culture 1
Yolngu Languages and
Culture 2
Yolngu Literature
Indigenous Language
Project
Yolngu Conversation 1
Yolngu Conversation 2
Indigenous Knowledges
and Wellbeing
Healthy Country,
Healthy People
Thesis 1
Thesis 2
Thesis 3
Research Exegesis
Masters Thesis
Masters Thesis
Masters Thesis
Masters Exegesis
Introduction to
Accounting

Quantitative Analysis
for Business

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

10

10
20
30
20
10
20
30
20
10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.25
0.375
0.25
0.125
0.25
0.375
0.25
0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$1,914.00
$2,872.00
$1,914.00

$957.00
$1,914.00
$2,872.00
$1,914.00
$1,597.00

$555.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$4,080.00
$6,121.00
$4,080.00
$2,040.00
$4,080.00
$6,121.00
$4,080.00
$2,040.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$2,741.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,968.00
$5,936.00
$8,904.00
$5,936.00
$2,968.00
$5,936.00
$8,904.00
$5,936.00
$2,936.00

$3,211.00
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Pre-2019

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$2,741.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,968.00
$5,936.00
$8,904.00
$5,936.00
$2,968.00
$5,936.00
$8,904.00
$5,936.00
$3,232.00

$3,211.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00

$2,989.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$2,989.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$3,270.00
$6,540.00
$9,810.00
$6,540.00
$3,270.00
$6,540.00
$9,810.00
$6,540.00
$3,611.00

$3,788.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

IDB102 Introduction to 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $3,260.00 $3,260.00 $3,638.00
Business Law

IDB103 Introduction to 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Management

IDB104 Business Economics 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00

IDC101 Academic Literacies 10 0.125 $957.00  $2,040.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00

Through Exploring
Sustainability

IDC102 Cultural Intelligence 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,968.00 $2,968.00 $3,270.00
and Capability
IDC103 Business and 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00

Professional
Communications

IDI101 Computing 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Fundamentals

IDI102 Software Now 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00

IDI104 Operating Systemsand 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Applications

IDI105 Foundations of Data 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Science

IDM101 Fundamentals of 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Marketing

IEI400 Incoming Exchange 40 0.5 $6,390.00 $8,161.00 $11,744.00 $12,928.00 $14,444.00
Internship

IND170 Indigenous Research: 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 S2,741.00 $2,741.00 $2,989.00
Guiding Principles
IND171 Indigenous Research: 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,741.00 $2,741.00 $2,989.00
Principles to Practice
IND172 Introductory Indigenous 10 0.125 $957.00 $2,040.00 $2,741.00 $2,741.00 $2,989.00
Research Project
INI161 Indonesian Language 1 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00
INI162 Indonesian Language2 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00
INI261  Indonesian Language3 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00
INI262  Indonesian Language4 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00 $3,001.00
IPAOO1 Accounting Preparation 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Studies

IPBO0O1 Business Preparation 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 S2,936.00 S$3,232.00 $3,611.00
Studies

IPLOO1 Legal Research and 5 0.063 $805.00 $1,028.00 $1,630.00 $1,630.00 $1,819.00
Writing
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IPLOO2

IPM202

IPM303

IPM304

ITP300
LAL100

LANO20

LAW105

LAW205

LAWS511
LAWS513
LAW514
LAWS515

LAW516

LAW518

LAW519
LAW520

LAWS522
LAWS810
LAWS820

LOG301

LWA110

LWA111

Unit Title

Legal Reasoning and
Advocacy
Professional Practice for
Engineering Associates
Professional Practice for
Engineering
Technologists

Professional Practice for
Professional Engineers
It Work Experience
Language, Literacy and
Sustainability
Literacy and Numeracy
(Lantite)
Introduction to
Business Law
Commercial and
Corporate Law for
Owners, Managers and
Professionals
Australian Taxation Law
Corporate Law
Commercial Law
Indigenous Peoples and
the Law

Comparative Legal
Systems
Transnational Issues in
Family Law
Transnational Law
International Criminal
Law
Public International Law
Law Research Project
Law Research Project
(20cp)
Logistics and Channel
Management
Legal History and
Jurisprudence
Indigenous Peoples and
the Legal System

Credit Points

5

0

0

0

0

10

10
10

0.063

0

0

0

0.375
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$805.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,355.00
$555.00

$0.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$3,195.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00

i
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o
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O
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I

Pre-2017

Pre-2019

$1,028.00 $1,630.00 $1,630.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,355.00
$555.00

$0.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$4,080.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,747.00
$2,730.00

$0.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$6,520.00

$2,936.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$9,747.00
$2,730.00

$0.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$6,520.00

$3,232.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00

$1,819.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,833.00
$2,817.00

$0.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$7,276.00

$3,611.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00



LWA112

LWA115

LWA120
LWA133
LWA207
LWA210
LWA217

LWA221
LWA225

LWA298
LWA316

LWA317
LWA322
LWA329
LWX201

LWX203

LWX301

LWX302

LWX303

LWX304

LWZ114
LWZ115
LWZ116
LWZ118
LWZ204
LWZz210
Lwz211
LWz223
LWZ304
LWz315
LWZ316
Lwz317

Unit Title

Environmental and
Planning Law
Comparative Legal
Systems
Law in Context
Legal Reasoning
Dispute Resolution
Contemporary Issues
Resources and Energy
Law
Human Rights Law
True Justice: Deep
Listening
Legal Clinic
Intellectual Property
Law
Research Paper
Moot Court
Conveyancing Law
Law Exchange
Intermediate 1
Law Exchange
Intermediate 3
Law Exchange
Advanced 1
Law Exchange
Advanced 2
Law Exchange
Advanced 3
Law Exchange
Advanced 4
Criminal Law
Legal Process
Torts
Contracts
Constitutional Law
Equity
Trusts
Property Law
Administrative Law
Corporations Law
Evidence
Civil Procedure

Credit Points

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

i
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o
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$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
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Pre-2019

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00
$3,260.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00

$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00
$3,638.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
(o]
o
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O
L
I

Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

LWZ320 Professional 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $3,260.00 $3,260.00 $3,638.00
Responsibility

Lwz401 Legal Research 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $3,260.00 $3,260.00 $3,638.00
Methodologies

LWz402 Legal Research 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $3,260.00 $3,260.00 $3,638.00

Development
Lwz701 Honours Research 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $3,260.00 $3,260.00 $3,638.00

Paper a

LWZ702 Honours Research 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $3,260.00 $3,260.00 $3,638.00
Paper B

LWZ711 Law Honours Research 40 0.5 $6,390.00 $8,161.00 $13,040.00 $13,040.00 $14,552.00
Thesis a

LWZ712 Law Honours Research 20 0.25 $3,195.00 $4,080.00 $6,520.00 $6,520.00 $7,276.00
Thesis B

MAN105 Introduction to 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Management

MAN203 Comparative 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00

Management Systems
MAN204 Project Management 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
MAN514 Management forthe 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Executive
MAN516 Resilience Management 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
and Leadership
MID110 Foundations of 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Midwifery
MID111 Midwifery Practice 1: = 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Preparation for
Midwifery Practice
MID112 Midwifery Practice for 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Registered Nurses

MID120 Supporting 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00

Physiological Pregnancy
and Birth

MID121 Midwifery Practice2: = 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Being With Women

MID210  Complex Pregnancy 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00

MID211 Midwifery Practice3: 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Complex Pregnancy

MID212 Pharmacology for 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Midwives
MID213 First Nations Australian 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Women's Health
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MID221

MID222

MID223

MID301
MID302
MID303

MID304

MID305
MID306

MID307

MID311

MID312

MID313

MID320

MID421

MID422

MID511

MID512

MID513

MKT103

Unit Title

Midwifery Practice 4:
Complex Labour, Birth,
Postpartum and the
Compromised Newborn
Complex Labour, Birth,
Postpartum and the
Compromised Newborn
Transition to
Parenthood and
Breastfeeding
Women's Health
Healthy Childbearing 3
Professional Midwifery
Practice 3
Midwifery in Global
Perspective

Healthy Childbearing 4
Professional Midwifery
Practice 4
Specialist Neonatal Care
Midwifery Practice 5:
Managing Emergencies

Midwifery in the Global
Context
Managing Emergencies
for Women and Babies
Perinatal Psychosocial
Health
Midwifery Practice 6:
Becoming a Midwife

Transition to
Professional Practice
Examination of the
Newborn
Women, Gender and
Health
Midwifery Therapeutics

Fundamentals of
Marketing

Credit Points

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10
10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

i
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o
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Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$1111.00 $1,111.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00

$1,111.00 $1,111.00

$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00

$1,597.00 $2,040.00

Pre-2017

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$6,648.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$6,648.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$2,936.00
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Pre-2019

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$6,648.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$6,648.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,232.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$6,842.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$6,842.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,611.00



MKT204

MKT205

MKT308

MKT310

MLS101
MLS110

MLS202
MLS245
MLS283
MLS300
MLS301
MLS311

MLS312

MLS401
MLS402
MLS410

MLS411
MLS412
MLS415
MLS500
MLS501
MLS502

MLS511
MLS512

MLS582
MLS600

MLS610

Unit Title

Customer Behaviour
and Joint Value
Creation
Communication Across
Cultures and Markets

Brand and Reputation
Management
International Market
Analysis and Entry
Haematology 1
Introduction to
Diagnostic Pathology
Haematology 2
Medical Biochemistry
Clinical Immunology
Cell Pathology
Transfusion Medicine
Medical Laboratory
Placement 1
Medical Laboratory
Placement 2
Laboratory Placement 1
Laboratory Placement 2
Professional Practice
Consolidation
Laboratory Placement 3
Rural Placement
Laboratory Placement 4
Anatomical Pathology
Immunohaematology
Diagnostic
Haematology
Clinical Chemistry
Mycology, Virology and
Parasitology
Bacteriology
Professional Placement
1

Professional Placement
2

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10
10

20
20
10

20
10
20
10
10
10

10
10

10
20

20

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.25

0.25

0.25
0.25
0.125

0.25
0.125

0.25
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.25

0.25

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,597.00

$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00

$2,237.00

$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$2,237.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$2,237.00

$2,237.00
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$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00

$2,237.00

$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00

$2,237.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$2,237.00

$2,237.00

Pre-2017

$2,936.00

$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$3,453.00
$3,654.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00
$3,870.00
$3,654.00
$3,453.00
$7,740.00

$7,740.00

$7,740.00
$7,740.00
$3,453.00

$7,740.00
$3,870.00
$7,740.00
$3,654.00
$3,654.00
$3,870.00

$3,870.00
$3,870.00

$3,870.00
$7,740.00

$7,740.00
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Pre-2019

$3,232.00

$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,453.00
$3,654.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00
$3,870.00
$3,654.00
$3,453.00
$7,740.00

$7,740.00

$7,740.00
$7,740.00
$3,453.00

$7,740.00
$3,870.00
$7,740.00
$3,654.00
$3,654.00
$3,870.00

$3,870.00
$3,870.00

$3,870.00
$7,740.00

$7,740.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$4,182.00
$3,756.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00
$4,696.00
$3,756.00
$4,182.00
$9,392.00

$9,392.00

$9,392.00
$9,392.00
$4,182.00

$9,392.00
$4,696.00
$9,392.00
$3,756.00
$3,756.00
$4,696.00

$4,696.00
$4,696.00

$4,696.00
$9,392.00

$9,392.00



Unit Title

MPP501 Theoretical Approaches
to Public Policy
MPP503 Realist Research and
Evaluation

MPP505 Ethnography and Policy
MPP506 Public Policy Practice
MPP507  Evidence and Policy
Evaluation
MPP510  Minor Public Policy
Project
MPP610 Public Policy Research
Project
MPP611 Public Policy Research
Project
MQP005 Business
Communication
MQP006 Business Ethics
MQP007 Enterprise It
Management

MQP008 Organisational Security
NUR130 Introduction to Health
and Wellbeing
NUR131 Professional Practice
NUR132  Communication for
Person-Centred Practice
NUR133 Aboriginal and Torres
Strait Islander Health
NUR134 Professional Experience
Placement 1

NUR135  Primary Health Care
NUR252 Digital Technology in
Healthcare
NUR255 Challenges to Health
and Wellbeing

NUR256 Research and Evidence
Based Practice
NUR257 Professional Experience
Placement 2
NUR258 Mental Health (Theory
and Placement 3)

NUR366 Complex Care
NUR367 Leadership for Nursing
Practice

Credit Points

20

20

10

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$1,914.00

$1,914.00
$957.00

$957.00
$1,597.00

$1,118.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$1,111.00

$1,111.00
$555.00
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$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$4,080.00

$4,080.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$1,118.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$1,111.00

$1,111.00
$555.00

Pre-2017

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$5,936.00

$5,936.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00
$2,936.00

$3,249.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$6,648.00

$6,648.00
$3,324.00
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Pre-2019

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$5,936.00

$5,936.00
$3,001.00

$2,741.00
$3,232.00

$3,249.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$6,648.00

$6,648.00
$3,324.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$6,540.00

$6,540.00
$3,001.00

$2,989.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$6,842.00

$6,842.00
$3,421.00



NUR368

NUR369

NUR370

NUR410

NUR510

NUR511

NUR512

NUR513

NUR515

NUR516

NUR520
NUR521
NUR522

NUR523
NUR530

NUR531

NUR532
NUR533
NURS534
NURS535

Unit Title

Global Health: Social
Justice and
Sustainability
Nursing Practice Project
Professional Experience
Placement 4
Professional Experience
Placement 5
Foundation of Nurse
Practitioner Practice

Assess, Examine,
Investigate and
Diagnose a
Assess, Examine,
Investigate and
Diagnose B

Nurse Practitioner
Integrated Professional
Practice 1
Pharmacotherapeutics
for Independent
Prescribers
Critical Evaluation of
Treatment Modalities
Advanced Renal Care 1
Advanced Renal Care 2
Renal Pathophysiology
and Pharmacology
End of Life Care
Science for Nursing
Practice
Indigenous Health and
Social Justice
Professional Practice

Practice Experience 1
Primary Health Care

Bioscience for Nursing
Practice

Credit Points

10

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

i
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Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$1,111.00 $1,111.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00
$555.00 $555.00

Pre-2017

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$6,648.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
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Pre-2019

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$6,648.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,324.00

$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00
$3,324.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$6,842.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00

$3,421.00

$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00
$3,421.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
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Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

NUR536 Communication, Health 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  S$3,324.00 S$3,324.00 $3,421.00
Informatics and

Technology
NUR537 Practice Experience2 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
NUR538 Mental Health 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00

NUR539 Contemporary Nursing 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Practice 1
NUR540 Research for Healthcare 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Practice
NUR541 Practice Experience3 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
NUR542 Contemporary Nursing 10 0.125 $555.00 6555.00  S$3,324.00 S$3,324.00 $3,421.00
Practice 2
NUR543  Leadership in Clinical 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Practice
NUR600 Practice Experience4 20 0.25 $1,111.00 $1,111.00 $6,648.00 $6,648.00 $6,842.00
NUR614 Nurse Practitioner 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,324.00 $3,324.00 $3,421.00
Integrated Professional
Practice 2
NUT501 Principles of Nutrition = 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Science
NUT502  Nutrition Across the 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Lifecycle
NUT503 Food Science, 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Technology and
Services
NUT504 Food, Society andthe 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Environment
NUT505 Public Health Nutrition 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
NUT506 Nutrition and Disease 10 0.125 $1,118.00 S$1,118.00 S3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
NUT507 Nutrition 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Communication
NUT508 Nutrition Assessment 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
and Dietary
Methodologies
NUT601  Nutrition in Practice 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
NUT602 Nutrition Research 20 0.25 S$2,237.00 S2,237.00 S7,112.00 57,112.00 $7,124.00
Project

0OCC511 Occupational Therapy 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Profession and Practice
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Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019
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Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

OCC512 Enabling Occupational 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00

Abilities and
Participation
0CC513 Humans as 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Occupational Beings
0CC514 Mental Health 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 $7,112.00 $7,112.00 $7,124.00

Approaches in
Occupational Therapy
Practice

0OCC515 Occupational Therapy 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 §$7,112.00 $7,112.00 $7,124.00
for Children and Youth

0OCC516 Occupational Therapy 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 §$7,112.00 $7,112.00 $7,124.00
Practice for Adults and

Older Adults

0OCC517 Occupational Therapy 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Practice Education 1

0CC612 Occupational Therapy 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 §$7,112.00 $7,112.00 $7,124.00
Practice Education 2

PHA214 Biotechnology and 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00

Genomics
PHA311 Clinical Biochemistry =~ 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
PHA501 Introduction to 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 $7,112.00 $7,112.00 $7,124.00
Pharmacy
PHA502 Applied 30 0.375 $3,355.00 $3,355.00 $10,668.00 $10,668.00 $10,686.00

Pharmacotherapy in
Patient Care a
PHA503 Applied 30 0.375 $3,355.00 $3,355.00 $10,668.00 $10,668.00 $10,686.00
Pharmacotherapy in
Patient Care B
PHA504 Applied 30 0.375 $3,355.00 $3,355.00 $10,668.00 $10,668.00 $10,686.00
Pharmacotherapy in
Patient Care C
PHA505 Applied 30 0.375 $3,355.00 $3,355.00 $10,668.00 $10,668.00 $10,686.00
Pharmacotherapy in
Patient Care D

PHA506 How Medicines Work: 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Metabolism and
Pharmacokinetics
PHA507 How Medicines Work: 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Medicinal Chemistry
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Unit Title

PHA508 How Medicines Work:
Drug Design,
Formulation and
Compounding
PHA509 Quality Use of
Medicines
PHA510 Quality Use of
Medicines Research
Project
PHA601 Integrated Case
Management
PHC500 Screening and
Assessment

PHC501 Foundations of Primary
Health Care
PHC506 Remote Nursing in the
Primary Health Care
Context
PHC511 Chronic Condition
Management in the
Primary Health Care
Context
PHM301 Exploring Public Health

PHM516 Indigenous Health
PHM517 Public Health
Anthropology

PHM519 Clinical Trials and Other
Intervention Studies
PHM523 Health Promotion

PHM525 Indigenous Health
Research

PHM526 Research Design

PHM527 Research, Ethics and
Impact

PHM529 Sexual and

Reproductive Health
PHM536 Health Systems,
Planning and Evaluation
PHM552 Epidemiology
PHM553 Biostatistics

Credit Points

10

10

20

10

10

10

20

20

10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.25

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$2,237.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$2,237.00

$1,111.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
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$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$2,237.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$2,237.00

$1,111.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

Pre-2017

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$7,112.00

$3,556.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$6,498.00

$6,648.00

$3,249.00
$3,556.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,556.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
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Pre-2019

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$7,112.00

$3,556.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$6,498.00

$6,648.00

$3,249.00
$3,556.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,556.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,562.00

$3,562.00

$7,124.00

$3,562.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$7,222.00

$6,842.00

$3,611.00
$3,562.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,562.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019
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Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

PHM554 Public Health 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Economics and Decision
Making
PHM559 Health Policy 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
PHM566  Chronic Conditions 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Control
PHM567 Public Health 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
PHM570 Epidemiology and 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Control of

Communicable Disease
PHM588 Qualitative Research ~ 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
PHM592 Global Health 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
PHM593 Tropical Child and 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Adolescent Health
PHMS820 Research Project 20 0.25 S$2,237.00 $2,237.00 $6,498.00 $6,498.00 $7,222.00
PHM840 Research Project 40 0.5 $4,474.00 $4,474.00 $12,996.00 $12,996.00 S$14,444.00
PMO201 Project Management 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
PRPO01  Preparatory Studies 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00  $3,211.00 $3,211.00 $3,788.00
Mathematics
PRP002 Uniready 5 0.063 $805.00 $1,028.00 $1,468.00 $1,616.00 $1,806.00
PRP003 Digiprep 5 0.063 $805.00 $1,028.00 S$1,468.00 S1,616.00 $1,806.00

PRPO06 Human Body Essentials 5 0.063 $563.00 $563.00  $1,727.00 $1,727.00 $2,091.00
a
PRP0O07 Human Body Essentials 5 0.063 $563.00 $563.00  $1,727.00 $1,727.00 $2,091.00

B
PRT501 Professional Practice 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
PRT510 Professional Issues in 10 0.125 S1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Technology
PRT520 Principles of Computing 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Systems

PRT531 Business Intelligence 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
and Data Mining

PRT532 It Service Management 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00

PRT533  ICT Business Analysis =~ 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00

PRT541 Information Systems 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Management

PRT547  Information System 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 $6,498.00 $6,498.00 $7,222.00

Practice
PRT551 Project Management 10 0.125 $1,597.00 $2,040.00 $2,936.00 $3,232.00 $3,611.00
Risk and Reliability

PRT558 Cyber Security Practice 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 $6,498.00 $6,498.00 $7,222.00

PRT563 Advanced Data 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,249.00 $3,249.00 $3,611.00
Management
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PRT564

PRT565

PRT571

PRT572

PRT573

PRT574

PRT580
PRT581

PRT582

PRT583

PRT585

PRT591

PRT592

PRT593
PRT596

PRT604
PRT650
PRT820
PRT840
PSY101

Unit Title

Data Analytics and
Visualisation
Machine Learning,
Artificial Intelligence
and Algorithms
Asset Security and Risk
Management
Communications and
Network Security
Engineering

Identity Access
Management and
Security Operations
Security Assessment in
Software Development

Discrete Structures
Principles of Software
Systems

Software Engineering:
Process and Tools
Process Development
Methodologies
Software Engineering
Practice

Project Resource
Planning

Project Portfolio and
Program Management
Risk Management
Human Centered
Artificial Intelligence
Professional Experience
System Design
Master Thesis

It Thesis

Introduction to
Research Skills

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

20

10

10

10
10

20
20
20
20
10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$1,597.00
$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$1,118.00

$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00

$957.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00
$2,237.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$1,118.00

$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,237.00
$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$6,498.00
$2,936.00
$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$3,249.00

$6,498.00
$7,156.00
$7,156.00
$6,498.00
$3,001.00
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Pre-2019

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00

$3,249.00
$3,249.00
$6,498.00
$3,232.00
$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$3,249.00

$6,498.00
$7,156.00
$7,156.00
$6,498.00
$3,001.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$7,222.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$3,611.00

$7,222.00
$7,772.00
$7,772.00
$7,222.00
$3,001.00



PSY116

PSY144

PSY150

PSY151

PSY203

PSY219

PSY228

PSY246

PSY248

PSY307

PSY311

PSY330
PSY337

PSY356

PSY363
PSY365

PSY390
PSY414

PSY415

PSY416

Unit Title

Intercultural Sensitivity
and Psychological
Communication
Traumatology
Assessment and
Intervention
Introduction to
Psychology A
Introduction to
Psychology B
Developmental
Psychology Across the
Lifespan

Social Psychology

Neuroscience and
Biological Bases of
Behaviour

Cognition, Language
and Perception
Research Design and
Analysis

Theories of Individual
Difference and
Personality
Introduction to Forensic
Psychology

Learning and Memory
Advanced Research
Design and Analysis
Motivation and
Emotion

Abnormal Psychology
Applied Community and
Health Psychology
Counselling
Psychological
Assessment
Psychological
Interventions

Ethics and Professional
Issues

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
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I

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
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Pre-2019

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00



PSY417

PSY520

PSY521

PSY522

PSY523
PSY524
PSY525

PSY526
PSY527

PSY528
PSY529

PSY530
PSY793

PSY794

PSY810
PSY811
PSY821
QAB105

SBI111

SBI150
SBI171

SBI172

SBI182

SBI190

SBI209

Unit Title

Research Methods and
Practice

Assessment and
Diagnosis: Children and
Adolescents
Professional Practice
and Ethics
Assessment and
Diagnosis: Adults
Clinical Placement 1A
Applied Methodologies
Psychological
Interventions

Clinical Placement 1B
Advanced Assessment
and Therapies a
Clinical Placement 2
Advanced Assessment
and Therapies B
Clinical Placement 3
Honours Thesis #20

Honours Research
Project #20

Thesis 1

Thesis 2

Thesis 3

Quantitative Analysis of
Business

Perspectives in
Paramedicine Practice
Cellular Biology
Anatomy and
Physiology 1
Anatomy and
Physiology 2
Microbiology and
Immunology
Microbiology and
Immunology for
Healthcare
Professionals

Design and Analysis of
Biological Studies

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10

20
10

20
20

20

10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.25
0.125

0.25
0.25

0.25

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$1,914.00
$957.00

$1,914.00
$1,914.00

$1,914.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$1,597.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

$2,040.00 $3,001.00

$2,040.00 $3,001.00

$2,040.00 $3,001.00

$2,040.00 $3,001.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$4,080.00
$2,040.00

$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$4,080.00
$4,080.00

$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$4,080.00 $6,002.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$2,936.00
$1,118.00 $3,556.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00
$1,118.00 $3,453.00
$1,118.00 $3,453.00
$1,118.00 $3,453.00

$555.00 $3,211.00
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Pre-2019

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,232.00

$3,556.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,453.00

$3,211.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$6,002.00
$3,001.00

$6,002.00
$6,002.00

$6,002.00

$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,611.00

$3,562.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00

$4,182.00

$3,788.00



SBI228

SBI234

SBI241

SBI1242

SBI270

SBI273

SBI274

SBI276

SBI282
SBI1284

SBI300

SBI301

SBI302
SBI313

SBI332

SBI344

SB1402

SBI1403

SBI1404

SBI541

Unit Title

Advances in Science
and Technology

Al Foundations: A Non-
Technical Introduction
Pathophysiology for
Healthcare
Pharmacology for
Clinical Practice
Clinical Skills for
Paramedicine

Trauma Studies in
Paramedicine

Advanced Resuscitation
and Pre-Hospital
Emergency Medicine
Paramedics Clinical
Placement 1

Clinical Microbiology 1
Histology and
Histochemistry
Obstetrics and
Women's Health in
Paramedicine
Paediatrics in
Paramedicine

Clinical Microbiology 2
Emergency Mental
Health Response
Paramedics Clinical
Placement 2

Paramedics Clinical
Placement 3

Paramedics Clinical
Placement 2
Paramedics Clinical
Placement 3
Reflective Practice and
Leadership in
Community
Paramedicine

Pathophysiology

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

20

10

20

20

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.25

1.25

0.25

0.25

0.125

0.125

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00
$1,118.00 $1,118.00
$1,118.00 $1,118.00
$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$2,237.00 $2,237.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$2,237.00 $2,237.00

$2,237.00 $2,237.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

$1,118.00 $1,118.00

Pre-2017

$3,453.00
$3,249.00
$3,870.00
$3,870.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,453.00
$3,556.00

$7,112.00

$3,556.00

$7,112.00
$7,112.00

$3,556.00

$3,870.00
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Pre-2019

$3,453.00
$3,249.00
$3,870.00
$3,870.00
$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,453.00
$3,453.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,453.00
$3,556.00

$7,112.00

$3,556.00

$7,112.00
$7,112.00

$3,556.00

$3,870.00

$4,182.00
$3,611.00
$4,696.00
$4,696.00
$3,562.00

$3,562.00

$3,562.00

$3,562.00

$4,182.00
$4,182.00

$3,562.00

$3,562.00

$4,182.00
$3,562.00

$7,124.00

$3,562.00

$7,124.00
$7,124.00

$3,562.00

$4,696.00



Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
(o]
o
(o]
(%]
O
L
I

Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

SCH101 Chemical Concepts 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00

SCH102 Organic and Inorganic 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00

Chemistry

SCH104 Introductory Chemistry 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
A

SCH305 Advanced Concepts in 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Chemistry

SCI711  Honours Thesis 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00

SCI712  Honours Thesis 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 $6,906.00 $6,906.00 $8,364.00

SCI713  Honours Thesis 30 0.375 $3,355.00 $3,355.00 $10,359.00 $10,359.00 $12,546.00

SCL200 Communication for 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,870.00 $3,870.00 $4,696.00
Improved Patient Care

SCX101 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Introductory 1

SCX102 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Introductory 2

SCX103 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Introductory 3

SCX104 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Introductory 4

SCX201 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 S3,453.00 $4,182.00
Intermediate 1

SCX202 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 S3,453.00 $4,182.00
Intermediate 2

SCX203 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 S3,453.00 $4,182.00
Intermediate 3

SCX204 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Intermediate 4

SCX301 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Advanced 1

SCX302 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Advanced 2

SCX303 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Advanced 3

SCX304 Science Exchange 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Advanced 4

SID300 Professional Practice in 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,453.00 $3,453.00 $4,182.00
Science

SID305 Environmental Field 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,654.00 $3,654.00 $3,756.00
Intensives
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Unit Title

Pre-2017
Pre-2019

i
(o]
o
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I

Credit Points
Pre-2021 HECS

SID403  Research Skills 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,211.00 $3,211.00 $3,788.00

SID500 Professional Practice in 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,654.00 $3,654.00 $3,756.00
Environmental

Management

SID505  Environmental Field 10 0.125 S$1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,654.00 $3,654.00 $3,756.00
Intensives

SLT300 Communication, 10 0.125 S$1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00

Culture & Context
SLT311 Communication Across 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
the Lifespan

SLT501 Foundations of 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Communication
Analysis

SLT502 Principles of Dysphagia 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00

SLT503 Working as a Speech 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Pathologist

SLT504 Early Childhood Speech, 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00  $3,562.00
Language and Hearing

Disorders

SLT505 Acquired Language 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Disorders

SLT506 Fluency and Voice 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00

SLT507 Motor Speech for 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Children and Adults

SLT508 Diversity in 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Communication

SLT510 Working With School 10 0.125 $1,118.00 $1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00

Aged Children and
Special Needs

SLT521 Speech Pathology in 10 0.125 $1,118.00 S$1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Professional Practice 1

SLT522 Speech Pathology in 10 0.125 $1,118.00 S1,118.00 $3,556.00 $3,556.00 $3,562.00
Professional Practice 2

SLT603 Speech Pathology in 20 0.25 $2,237.00 $2,237.00 S$7,112.00 $7,112.00 $7,124.00
Professional Practice 3

SMA101 Mathematics 1A 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,211.00 $3,211.00 $3,788.00

SMA102 Mathematics 1B 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,211.00 $3,211.00 $3,788.00

SMA104 Concepts of 10 0.125 $555.00 $555.00 $3,211.00 $3,211.00 $3,788.00

Mathematics
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SMA209
SMA212

SMA401

SPE111

SPE120

SPE130

SPE205

SPE206

SPE210

SPE212

SPE230

SPE261
SPE309

SPE313
SPE320
SPE330

SPE331
SPE351
SPE371

SPE372

SPE373

SPE374
SPE376

Unit Title

Mathematics 2
Data Analytics

Mathematics Capstone
Project

Physical Assessment,
Exercise Prescription
and Delivery

Essentials in Health and
Fitness

Foundations of Sport
Science and Coaching
Biomechanics and
Movement Analysis
Health, Exercise and
Sport Psychology

Motor Control, Growth
and Development
Applied Coaching
Principles Across the
Lifespan

Applied Science in Sport
and Exercise
Functional Anatomy
Physiology of Sport and
Exercise

General Practicum
Nutrition and Health
Physical Activity in
Special Population
Coaching Accreditation
Psychology and Sport
Musculoskeletal
Rehabilitation
Cardiometabolic
Rehabilitation
Neuromuscular
Rehabilitation

Clinical Practicum 1
Sport Injuries,
Prevention,
Rehabilitation and
Corrective Exercises

Credit Points

10
10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10

10

20
10

0.125
0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25
0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00
$555.00

$1,111.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$1,914.00
$957.00
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$555.00
$555.00

$1,111.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$1,118.00
$1,118.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$4,080.00
$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$3,211.00
$3,211.00

$6,422

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$3,556.00
$3,249.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00
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Pre-2019

$3,211.00
$3,211.00

$6,422

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$3,556.00
$3,249.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00

$3,788.00
$3,788.00

$7,576

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,562.00
$3,611.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$6,540.00
$3,270.00



SPE381

SPE382
SPE383

SPE384

SPE405
SPH141
STA510
SWK101

SWK102

SWK103

SWK104

SWK201

SWK202

SWK203

SWK230

SWK301

SWK302

SWK311
SWK312

SWK313

SWK314

SWK315

SWK316

SWK317

Unit Title

Physiological
Assessment of Athletes

Periodisation of
Training

Research Methodology
Research Data
Collection and
Interpretation
Specialised Practicum
Concepts of Physics
Business Statistics
Introduction to Human
Services
Communication Skills
Social Work Skills A
Professional
Foundations of Social
Work

Human Service
Organisations
Dynamics of Group
Work

Social Work Skills B
Field Education A
Working With and
Developing
Communities

Social Work Theory and
Practice

Social Policy

Social Research
Methods

Engaging With
Individuals and Families
in Partnership

Ethics, Rights and Social
Justice

Social Work Practice in
Mental Health
Building Safe
Communities
Dynamics of Loss and
Grief

Credit Points

10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

30

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.375

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
$1,118.00
$1,597.00
$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$2,872.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
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$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$1,118.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$6,121.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$3,453.00
$2,936.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
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Pre-2019

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$3,453.00
$3,232.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$4,182.00
$3,611.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$9,810.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00



SWK318

SWK320
SWK323

SWK330
SWK402

SWK420
SWK430
SWK466
SWK470
SWK521

SWK523

SWK524

SWK525

SWK526

SWK529

SWK530
SWK533

SWK534

SWK535

SWK536

SWK551

SWK552

SWK556

SWK558

Unit Title

Skills for Regional and
Remote Practice

Field Education A
Legal Issues in Social
Work

Field Education A
Integrated Methods in
Social Work

Field Education B
Field Education B
Field Education B
Field Education B
Analysing Social Work
Foundations

Social Work Theory for
Professional Practice
Communities, Social
Change and
Development

Loss, Grief and Mental
Health

Leadership in Social
Policy

Integrated Methods in
Social Work

Field Education A
Interpersonal Skills for
Social Work Practice a
Interpersonal Skills for
Social Work Practice B
Research for
Community
Development

Skills for Culturally
Responsive Practice
Engaging Vulnerable
Families

Investigative
Interviewing

Trauma Informed
Practice

Cultural Security in
Child Protection
Practice

Credit Points

10

20
10

30
10

20
30
10
30
10

10

10

10

10

10

30
10

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.25
0.125

0.375
0.125

0.25
0.375
0.125
0.375
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.375
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$957.00

$1,914.00
$957.00

$2,872.00
$957.00

$1,914.00
$2,872.00
$957.00
$2,872.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$2,872.00
$957.00

$957.00

$957.00

$1,914.00
$957.00
$957.00
$957.00

$957.00
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$2,040.00

$4,080.00
$2,040.00

$6,121.00
$2,040.00

$4,080.00
$6,121.00
$2,040.00
$6,121.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$6,121.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

$4,080.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00
$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00

$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$8,904.00
$2,968.00
$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00
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Pre-2019

$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00

$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$8,904.00
$2,968.00
$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$8,904.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$5,936.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00
$2,968.00

$2,968.00

$3,270.00

$6,540.00
$3,270.00

$9,810.00
$3,270.00

$6,540.00
$9,810.00
$3,270.00
$9,810.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$9,810.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$3,270.00

$6,540.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00
$3,270.00

$3,270.00



SWK571

SWK572

SWK573

SWK575

SWK576

SWK631
TAX305
TEPO21
TEPO22

TEPO23
TEPO25

TEPO26

TES102

TES203

TES204

TES206
TES307
TES501

TES502

TES503

TES504

Unit Title

Creative Therapy:
Principles and Practices
Creative Ways of
Working With Children
and Young People

Creative Ways of
Working With Diverse
Groups

Creative Approaches to
Case Work and
Assessment

Research and
Evaluation of Creative
Therapies

Field Education B
Taxation

Foundations for Success
Academic Language and
Learning

Foundation Maths
Bioscience

Perspectives in
Humanities
Language, Meaning and
Learning

Language Teaching
Approaches and
Methodologies
Understanding
Language Acquisition
Language Testing
Global English

Research Methods in
Applied Linguistics
Language, Meaning and
Learning

Applied Language
Teaching
Methodologies
Understanding
Language Acquisition

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

30
10
10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.375
0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$1,118.00

$957.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$2,872.00
$1,597.00
$1,118.00

$957.00

$555.00
$1,118.00

$957.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
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$1,118.00

$2,040.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$1,118.00

$6,121.00
$2,040.00
$1,118.00
$2,040.00

$555.00
$1,118.00

$2,040.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

Pre-2017

$3,249.00

$2,968.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$8,904.00
$2,936.00
$3,249.00
$3,001.00

$3,211.00
$3,453.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00
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Pre-2019

$3,249.00

$2,968.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$3,556.00

$8,904.00
$3,232.00
$3,249.00
$3,001.00

$3,211.00
$3,453.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00

$2,741.00
$2,741.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$3,611.00

$3,270.00

$3,562.00

$3,562.00

$3,562.00

$9,810.00
$3,611.00
$3,611.00
$3,001.00

$3,788.00
$4,182.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00

$2,989.00
$2,989.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00



TES505

TES506

UTL520

UTL521

UTL522

UTL523

UTL524

WIB601

WIB602

WIB603

YOL161

YOL162

YOL261

YOL262

ZIP011

ZI1P012

Unit Title

Intercultural
Communication
Language Testing and
Evaluation

Effective Tertiary
Teaching
Technologies for
Teaching and Learning
Designing Curriculum
and Assessment
Scholarship of Tertiary
Teaching

University Teacher as
HDR Supervisor
Business Skills and
Professional
Communication
Professional Practice
Experience 1
Professional Practice
Experience 2

Yolngu Languages and
Culture 1

Yolngu Languages and
Culture 2

Yolngu Languages and
Culture 3

Yolngu Languages and
Culture 4

Exploring Diverse Ways
of Knowing and Doing
Communicating
Diversity and
Perspectives At
University

Credit Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.25

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

0.125

Pre-2021 HECS

$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$1,597.00

$1,597.00
$3,195.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$957.00

$957.00
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$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$555.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00
$4,080.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00

$555.00

$2,040.00

$2,040.00

Pre-2017

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,936.00

$2,936.00
$5,872.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00
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Pre-2019

$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00
$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$2,730.00

$3,232.00

$3,232.00
$6,464.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$2,741.00

$3,001.00

$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00
$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$2,817.00

$3,611.00

$3,611.00
$7,222.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00
$3,001.00

$3,001.00

$2,989.00

$3,001.00



Course and discipline-specific unit fees

Commonwealth supported students studying the Bachelor of Psychological Science, the Bachelor of
Psychological Science (Graduate Entry) or the Bachelor of Psychological Science Honours will be levied
the following fees for units that are in the behavioural science discipline. Refer to the main fee list for
electives in other disciplines within the Bachelor of Psychological Science:

2 8 -
5 - S
Unit Title % é‘ g g

o ) S

O a
AOD311 |Counselling/ Interventions in Alcohol and Other Drugs 10 [0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00

Field
PSY101 |Introduction to Research Skills 10 [0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY116 |Intercultural Sensitivity and Psychological 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
Communication

PSY144 |[Traumatology Assessment and Intervention 10 [0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY150 |Introduction to Psychology A 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY151 |Introduction to Psychology B 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY203 |Developmental Psychology Across the Lifespan 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY219 [Social Psychology 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY228 |Neuroscience and Biological Bases of Behaviour 10 [0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY246 |Cognition, Language and Perception 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY248 |Research Design and Analysis 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY307 |[Theories of Individual Difference and Personality 10 [0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY311 (Introduction to Forensic Psychology 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY330 |Learning and Memory 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY337 |Advanced Research Design and Analysis 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY356 |Motivation and Emotion 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY363 |Abnormal Psychology 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY365 |Applied Community and Health Psychology 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY390 |Counselling 10 [0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY414 |Psychological Assessment 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY415 |Psychological Interventions 10 |0.125 | $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY416 |Ethics and Professional Issues 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY417 |Research Methods and Practice 10 [0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
PSY793 |Honours Thesis #20 20 | 0.250 | $1,914.00 $2,237.00
PSY794 |Honours Research Project #20 | 20 0250 | $1,914.00 | $2,237.00
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Commonwealth supported students studying the Bachelor of Social Work will be levied the following
fees for units that are in the human welfare studies and services discipline. Refer to the main fee list for
electives in other disciplines:

Unit Title

Credit Points

Pre-2021 HECS

HECS 2021
Onwards

AOD202 |Alcohol and Other Drugs Studies 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
DEM300 |Community-Based Risk Management 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
DEM311 |Hazard Analysis, Disaster and Risk Governance in Context| 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
DEM312 |Interdisciplinary Aspects of Emergency and Disaster| 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
Management
DEM511 |[Emergency and Disaster Management in Context 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
DEM512 |Interdisciplinary Aspects of Emergency and Disaster| 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
Management
DEM513 |Leadership in Emergency and Disaster Management 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
DEMS514 |Cultural, Social and Psychological Aspects of Emergency| 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
and Disaster Management
DEM516 |Reflective Case Study: Humanitarian, Emergency and 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
Disaster Management
DEMS820 |Research Project 20 | 0.250 | $1,914.00 $2,237.00
DEMS821 |Research Project 20 [ 0.250 | $1,914.00 $2,237.00
HAD100 |Introduction to Disasters, Humanitarian and Develop 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
HAD250 |Humanitarian Needs Assessment 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
HCS261 |Fundamentals of Humanitarian Practice 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
HCS351 |Professional Practice Placement 20 | 0.250 | $1,914.00 $2,237.00
HCS365 |From Theory to Practice - Aid and Development 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
HSC119 |Counselling Theory and Micro Skills 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
IAS123 [Sociological Perspectives 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
IAS222 |Global Sociology 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
IAS246 |Advocacy and Social Action 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK101 |Introduction to Human Services 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK102 |Communication Skills 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK103 |Social Work Skills A 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK201 |Human Service Organisations 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK202 |Dynamics of Group Work 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK203 |Social Work Skills B 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK301 |Working with and Developing Communities 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK302 |Social Work Theory and Practice 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK311 |Social Policy 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK312 [Social Research Methods | 10 |0.125 | $957.00 | $1,118.00
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Unit Title

Credit Points
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HECS 2021
Onwards

SWK313 |Engaging with Individuals and Families in Partnership 10 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK314 |Ethics, Rights and Social Justice 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK315 |Social Work Practice in Mental Health 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK316 |Building Safe Communities 10 |0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK317 |Dynamics of Loss and Grief 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK318 |Skills for Regional and Remote Practice 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK320 |Field Education A 20 | 0.250 | $1,914.00 $2,237.00
SWK323 |Legal Issues in Social Work 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK330 |Field Education A 30 [0.375 $2,872.00 $3,355.00
SWK402 |Integrated Methods in Social Work 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00
SWK420 |Field Education B 20 | 0.250 | $1,914.00 $2,237.00
SWK430 |Field Education B 30 |0.375 $2,872.00 $3,355.00
SWK466 |Field Education B 10 | 0.125 $957.00 $1,118.00

Commonwealth supported students studying the Master of Psychology (Clinical) will be levied the
following fees for units that are in the psychology discipline:

Unit Title

Credit Points

Pre-2021 HECS

HECS 2021
Onwards

PSY520 |Assessment and Diagnosis: Children and Adolescents 10 |0.125 $555.00 $555.00
PSY521 |Professional Practice and Ethics 10 |0.125 | $555.00 $555.00
PSY522 |Assessment and Diagnosis: Adults 10 |0.125 | $555.00 $555.00
PSY523 [Clinical Placement 1A 10 |0.125 $555.00 $555.00
PSY524 |Applied Methodologies 10 |0.125 | S555.00 $555.00
PSY525 |Psychological Interventions 10 ‘ 0.125 | $555.00 $555.00
PSY526 |Clinical Placement 1B 10 |0.125 | S555.00 $555.00
PSY527 |Advanced Assessment and Therapies a 10 |0.125 | $555.00 $555.00
PSY528 [Clinical Placement 2 20 |0.250 | S1,111.00 $1,111.00
PSY529 |Advanced Assessment and Therapies B 10 |0.125 $555.00 $555.00
PSY530 [Clinical Placement 3 20 |0.250 | $1,111.00 $1,111.00
PSY810 [Thesis 1 10 [0.125 $555.00 $555.00
PSY811 [Thesis 2 10 |0.125 $555.00 $555.00
PSY821 [Thesis 3 10 [0.125 $555.00 $555.00
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